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Sec Depth: 58.8 [23.5] ppm
Sec Phase: 15.114 Days   Sec MES: 3.2
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MES: 15.8    Transits: 52
SNR: 18.0    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 380.5 [20.4] ppm
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Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−30−20−10010
−15

−10

−5

0

5

10

 Q1

 Q2

 Q3

 Q4

 Q5

 Q6
 Q7

 Q8

 Q9
 Q10 Q11
 Q12

 Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16 Q17 5706966, 14.731

 5706952, 19.009

 5706963, NaN

Difference Image
Out of Transit Centroid Offsets

RA Offset (arcsec)

D
ec

 O
ffs

et
 (

ar
cs

ec
)

DV Fit Results:

Period = 24.08826 [0.00013] d
Epoch = 134.4238 [0.0046] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0213 [0.0047]
a/R* = 23.63 [20.43]
b = 0.88 [0.22]

Seff = 5.27 [0.49]
Teq = 386 [9] K
Rp = 1.39 [0.31] Re
a = 0.1384 [0.0051] AU

Ag = 320.86 [191.62]  [1.67σ]
Teffp = 2528 [380] K  [5.64σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: 100.0% [53.77σ]
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: 100.0%
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: 100.0%
Bootstrap−pfa: 4.52e−56
RollingBand−fgt: 1.00 [49/49]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: 1.884

Centroid−sig: 65.1%
Centroid−so: 0.343 arcsec [0.57σ]
OotOffset−rm: 0.141 arcsec [0.24σ]
KicOffset−rm: 0.136 arcsec [0.16σ]
OotOffset−st: 4/4/4/5 [17]
KicOffset−st: 4/4/4/5 [17]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 0.76 [13/17]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [17/17]

KIC: 5706966     Candidate: 2 of 2     Period: 24.088 d
KOI: K01908.02     Name: Kepler−333c     Corr: 0.991
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